MASTER SCHEDULE MASTER SCHEDULE
GEDUNG REKTORAT I GEDUNG REKTORAT I
AU 2700 [Sep3M00 | Sep 10400 [Sep 1700 [Sep24/00 [OK 100 [OktSMO0  [OR1500 [ORt2/00  [Ok 29000 |Nov 500 |Mov12/00 |Mov19/00 |Wov26M0 |Des 300  |Des 10/00 |Des17/00 |Des 24/00 [Des 3100 [dan 701 [dan14m1  [dan 2101 [Jan 28001 [Feb 401 eh 1101
Start Finish ket 827 95 | 9o a7 9724 1001 1075 10A5 10722 10729 1155 11Nz 11419 11726 1273 12f0 1217 1224 12731 1T 144 1721 1028 254 21
Frignsio0_ |Fri 9500 | =915
Mon 9400 |Fri 915000
Mon S/4/00 [ Thu S/28/00 =
|
Mon 10/2/00 Mo 10/2/00 | =102
Mon 94700 |Mon 9/11/00 [ ]
Thu SFi00__[thu 971400 [—
Ve B 300 |Fri 5/22/00 —
Fri9/22/00 Mo 10/2/00 ! ]
I
Thu 11/30/00_|Thu 11/30/00 |
Mon GHEDD__|wed 1011100 ] = 11730
Mon 2025100 |Mon 117500 — )
Ve 10/15/00_|hon 10/30/00 I T
Thu 10/24/00_|Fri 117300
Thu 11/200 _|Fri 11/10/00 [ ee—
Wed 11760 |wied 1171500 [
Mon 1111500 _|Thu 11/30/00 : ]
|
WMon 1/22/01 Mo 1 /22001 I 1722
Thu 1171600 _|Fri 1201400 T )
e 11/22/00_|Tue 11/20/00 [— 1
Fri11/24/00 _|Won 1271100 ] MEE
Mon 11/2700_|Mon 1/22401 L — 1
Wi 10T |wied 131101 I .
Mon A5 __[Won 263101 I
Mon 1A [Thu 171801 [—
Tue 171801 |wied 124101 —
Thu12/21/00_[Thu 1/18m1 ]
Fri 11000 |Fri11A0/00 1110
Wed 11/3/00 _|Fri11A7/00
Mon 11/6/00__|Fri 11/10/00 [—
Wed 11/11/00_|Thu 11/2300 i — MEE
Fri 111000 |Tue 12/26/00 e ——
Tue 121200 |Fri12/20/00 L . . T
Thu 12/21/00_[Tus 17161 | — T
Thu12/21/00  |Thu12/28/00 —— [
Fri12/2200  |Fri 12/2800 L — |
Mon 12/11/00_|Won 17201 [ ]
Fri 11000 |Fri11A0/00 110
Frii1/4i00 _[Wwed 1115100 ]
e 11/15/00_|Tus 11/21/00 [ ]
Fri11/10/00__|Mon 1172100 — 1 M(a E
Wed 1171500 _|Mon 12625100 [ Y ]
Mon 1271800 |wied 14001 ! T . T
Mon 12A600 | Thu 171401 i ]
Wi 12/20/00_|wisd 12/27/00 | E——
Tue 12/26/0 | Tus 17201 | ———
Wed 1260 |wied 12/27/00 i . ]
[

Mon 12A1400_|Mon 12100 | =42m1
Wied 11715100 _|wisd 12/13/00 | . ]
Won 12/400_|Man 17 /01 L )
Mon 12/25/00_|Wion 1/22001 T . !
Fri 1A201 Won 212001 i
Thu 11A600_|Thu 111600 11116
e 10/25/00_|Thu 12621 /00 |
Thu 17200 |wied 14701 I " ; ; ;
e 11/29000_|Tue 172301 I ]
Tho T1/30/00_|wed 17201 — . . . .
Wed 120600 |Thu 1252800 | 1|

[ [ I




